
2024 Employees of the Year

Welcome Dinner - Reata Restaurant

530 Throckmorton Street, Fort Worth Texas 

Sunday,  April 27 

5:45 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6:45 p.m. 

8:15 p.m. 

9:00 p.m. 

Reata opens for our event 

Appetizers begin being passed

Buffet opens 

Last Call

Event closes 

Reata Parking information: 

Self-parking: Multiple free parking options in downtown Fort Worth on the weekend. 

It is also just a short walk from the Worthington Hotel.




